
Basic charge (per person) 99.00$       
Additional T-slip each 9.95$         
Capital stock transactions (per summary) 9.95$         
Child Care Expense schedule 15.00$       
Donation (per receipt) 2.00$         
Medical Expense Schedule Starting at 15.00$       
Moving Expense Schedule Starting at 50.00$       
Pension income splitting per person 15.00$       
Tuition fee schedule (T2202) 9.95$         
Transfer of Tuition fee from student Starting at 15.00$       
Rental Schedule (T776) As quoted
Business Schedule, if bookkeeping is done (T2125) As quoted
Bookkeeping rate for business, employment expenses, rental statements, hourly 85.00$       
GST Filing Starting at 50.00$       
Foreign Property/Income Declaration (T1135) As quoted
Disposition of Capital Assests including real estate and other assets not on T5008 As quoted
Employee Expense Deduction (T777) Starting at 65.00$       
Foreign Tax Credit (T2209) Starting at 20.00$       
Final tax return for deceased Starting at 500.00$     
T1 Adjustment (T1 ADJ) Starting at 75.00$       
Estate Return(T3) Starting at 500.00$     
Clearance Certificate (TX 19) Starting at 500.00$     
Underused Housing Tax (UHT) Starting at 350.00$     
Underused Housing Tax (UHT): same property and second owner Starting at 100.00$     
ITN Application 100.00$     
Eligibility analysis of tax credit such as Eligible Dependent, Caregiver Amount, Disability tax credit 150.00$     
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